TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
Series CIND
Lensed Industrial Strip
Lensed industrial strip with reflector for interior warehouse, retail,
and utility areas requiring general illumination in a commercial
quality strip configuration

PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
ORDERING GUIDE
umens
umens
umens
_____________*
Series CIND
Lensed Industrial Strip
WP
WP10
EM
PI1
PI3
6ft. 3 wire 18 gauge whip
6ft. 4 wire 18 gauge whip
10W Emergency battery backup
3 wire harness
5 wire harness
End mount tong hangers w/ chain
15' Dual cable gripper kit
10' Dual cable gripper kit
Chain kit
Stem mount kit
W30   White
Symmetrical
Reflector
HC204
GT315
GT310
HC101
2SCS24WH
**Programmable LED drivers allow custom configured wattages and corresponding lumens.
NOTE: Values shown are typical or recorded under standardized conditions at 25°C. Actual performance may vary based environment or application.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in any way that will not alter
installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
MW    Matte
White
Lens
FR    Frosted
Acrylic
Lens
Factory at your fingertips. Fill in the blanks to create your part number or create a custom configuration.
SERIES LENGTH LENS MATERIAL WATTAGE* & LUMENS* DRIVER COLOR/CRI**
24L 24" DMV 30K 3000K
G120 35K 3500K
48L 48"
Y35W
D1MV
120-277VAC
0-10V Dimming
ELV/TRIAC
Dimming at 120V
only
0-10V Dimming
(dim to 1%)
40K 4000K
Y40W
50K 5000K
Y45W
96L 96"
OPTIONS
EM14
WP
WP4
WP5W
WP6W
14W Emergency battery backup (internal, excludes less than 4ft)
6 ft. 3 wire 18 gauge whip
6 ft. 4 wire 18 gauge whip (non-dimming EM)
6 ft. 5 wire 18 gauge whip
6 ft. 6 wire 18 gauge whip (dimming EM)
Buy American Act Compliant